April, 2010
Part No.                                                          Part No.
Complete Kit Extrusion Only
Max
Headstay
Length
Max
Wire
Max
Rod
Luff
Tape
MFG List
Price
Extrusion
Only
SCHA-1706-46 SCHA-1706-46-EXT 46’ 42’ 50’ 5/16” -17 #6 (5mm) .15 lbs/ft 847.00 649.00
SCHA-1706-59 SCHA-1706-59-EXT 59’ 55’ 63’ 5/16” -17 #6 (5mm) .15 lbs/ft 969.00 759.00
SCHA-2506-59 SCHA-2506-59-EXT 59’ 59’ 63’ 3/8” -25 #6 (5mm) .18 lbs/ft 1014.00 759.00
SCHA-2506-72 SCHA-2506-72-EXT 72’ 72’ 76’ 3/8” -25 #6 (5mm) .18 lbs/ft 1090.00 882.00
Tuff-Luff Aero represents a major evolution of slotted headstay systems. Its unique aerodynamic shape provides at least 9% more lift.
Faster wind reattachment to the sail with less turbulence is also a benefit of the patented teardrop shape. If you have the need for speed, you have a
need for TuffLuff Aero.
TuffLuff Aero
Part No. Mfg List Price
Complete Kit Extrusion Only
Ext.
Length
Max
Headstay Max Wire
Max
Rod
Luff
Tape
Complete
Kit
Extrusion
Only
SCH1205-30 SCH1205-30-EXT 30’ 34’ 1/4” -10 #5 (4mm) 580.00 326.00
SCH1205-36 SCH1205-36-EXT 36’ 40’ 1/4” -10 #5 (4mm) 635.00 398.00
SCH1205-46 SCH1205-46-EXT 46’ 50’ 1/4” -10 #5 (4mm) 692.00 511.00
SCH1706-36 SCH1706-36-EXT 36’ 40’ 5/16” -17 #6 (5mm) 673.00 417.00
SCH1706-46 SCH1706-46-EXT 46’ 50’ 5/16” -17 #6 (5mm) 791.00 524.00
SCH1706-59 SCH1706-59-EXT 59’ 63’ 5/16” -17 #6 (5mm) 844.00 759.00
SCH2206-46 SCH2206-46-EXT 46’ 50’ 3/8” -22 #6 (5mm) 802.00 556.00
SCH2206-59 SCH2206-59-EXT 59’ 63’ 3/8” -22 #6 (5mm) 926.00 680.00
SCH2206-72 SCH2206-72-EXT 72’ 76’ 3/8” -22 #6 (5mm) 985.00 798.00
SCH3007-80 SCH3007-80-EXT 80’ 86’ 7/16” -30 #7 (6mm) 2989.00 2457.00
SCH4807-95 SCH4807-95-EXT 95’ 101’ 9/16” -48 #7 (6mm) 3618.00 2921.00
SCH6008-110 SCH6008-110-EXT 110’ 116’ 5/8” -60 #8 (7mm) 4089.00 3306.00
SCH7608-130 SCH7608-130-EXT 130’ 136’ 5/8” -76 #8 (7mm) 6528.00 4610.00
TuffLuff from Schaefer Marine
Schaefer Free Furling Jib Furlers
Description
Part
Number
Avg. Boat
Size - Jib
Avg. Boat
Size-
Staysail
Max
Wire
Size
Pin
Dia.
FreeFurl
Load
MFG List
Price
Swivel/Drum/Line Kit SCH350-00 14 - 19 ft. NA 1/8 1/4 550 lbs. 471.00
Swivel/Drum/Line Kit SCH550-00 19 - 25 ft Up to 34 ft.  3/16 5/16 1000 lbs. 758.00
Swivel/Drum/Line Kit SCH650-00 25 - 31 ft. Up to 41 ft. 1/4 3/8 2200 lbs. 1407.00
Part
Number
System
Length
Wire
Size
Pin
Diameter
MFG
List
Price
SCHCF500 31’ 1” 1/8 to 3/16 1/4 to 3/8 882.00
SCHCF700 37’ 3/16 to 7/32 3/8 to 7/16 1588.00
Schaefer Snapfurl Jib Furlers
The Snapfurl reefing and furling system in-
stalls easily over an existing headstay mak-
ing it a good choice for trailerable boats.
The CF500 is recommended for boats 16’ to
24’ and the CF700 for boats 24’ to 28’.
Furling Systems
The classic TuffLuff
design features a
clean and uncom-
plicated system
engineered from
the highest qual-
ity materials with
no moving parts.
Complete kit in-
cludes extrusion,
feeder, and pre-
feeder.
Lightweight “Free
Furling) swivels made
from clear anodized
aluminum with hi-load
torlon bearings.  Sails
furl and unfurl on
their own luff wire and
are easily removed for
trailering.
80 NW 73rd St. Miami, FL 33150 • tel (305)758-1074 • fax (305)754-0257
sailing services, inc.
36